Quick Reference
Catalog
1
The Encore Landscape Lighting System™ combined with
Encore’s superior products will create beauty, safety, and
security all in a simple-to-install system. The Encore Landscape
Lighting System allows for easy installation of fixtures and
transformers while delivering balanced voltage to each fixture,

Taps:	12-15 Volt Transformers are 12, 13, 14 and 15
	 12-22 Volt Transformers are 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 20 and 22
Primary Protection: Automatic thermal reset breaker
Secondary Protection:	 25 amp, 300 watt magnetic breaker with
	 reset switch
Torodial Core:	 Epoxy sealed core which is silent and up to 10% more
	 efficient, runs much cooler than laminated cores
Terminal: Extra large 125 amp terminal blocks, holds (8) 12/2 wire
Internal Wiring: 	Non-corrosive, tin coated marine grade, dedicated
	 current loop to measure primary amperage
Timer Receptacle: Standard receptacle for plug and play options
Photo Cell Plug: Dedicated plug for easy installation of photo cell
Child Proof Safety: Lockable attached door to prevent access
	 		  Max	 Dimensions
Model	 Volts	 Wattage	 Amps	 (L x W x D)	 Weight
TR-75SS-15	 12, 15	 75 watts	 .625a	 6.5" x 3.75" x 4.5"	 8lbs
TR-150SS-15	 12, 13, 14, 15	 150 watts	 1.25a	 10.5" x 5.75" x 4.5"	13lbs
TR-300SS-15	 12, 13, 14, 15	 300 watts	 2.5a	 16.25" x 6" x 5.5"	 24lbs
TR-600SS-15	 12, 13, 14, 15	 600 watts	 5.0a	 16.25" x 6" x 5.5"	 30lbs
TR-300SS-22	 12, 13, 14, 15,	 300 watts	 2.5a	 16.25" x 6" x 5.5"	 26lbs
	 16, 17, 18, 22
TR-600SS-22	 12, 13, 14, 15,	 600 watts	 5.0a	 16.25" x 6" x 5.5"	 32lbs
	 16, 17, 18, 22
TR-900SS-22	 12, 13, 14, 15,	 900 watts	 7.5a	 17.25" x 7.75" x 7"	 48lbs
	 16, 17, 18, 20, 22
TR-1200SS-22	12, 13, 14, 15,	 1200 watts	 10a	 17.25 x 7.75" x 7"	 51lbs
	 16, 17, 18, 20, 22
TR-600SS-22
TR-300SS-22
TR-75SS-15

A
IN
L
E
S
S
32 33
LAMP GUIDE LAMP GUIDE
Lamp Type Part Number Watts Volts Beam
Spread Base Lumens/
CBCP
Color
Temp
Rated Life
(Hours)
LED T3 LA-LED-T3-25-1W-3000 1 12 – G4 Bi-Pin 90 3000 40,000
LA-LED-T3-13-2W-3000 2 12 – G4 Bi-Pin 180 3000 40,000
LA-LED-T3-18-3W-3000 3 12 – G4 Bi-Pin 240 3000 40,000
LA-LED-T3-27-4W-3000 4 12 – G4 Bi-Pin 360 3000 40,000
LED MR8 LA-LED-MR8-3W-2700 3 12 60° GU4 Bi-Pin 160 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR8-3W-3000 3 12 60° GU4 Bi-Pin 200 3000 40,000
LED MR11 LA-LED-MR11-3W-2700 3 12 40° GU4 Bi-Pin 180 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR11-3W-3000 3 12 40° GU4 Bi-Pin 220 3000 40,000
LED MR16 LA-LED-MR16-4W-2700-15 4 12 15° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 240 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-4W-2700-30 4 12 30° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 240 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-4W-2700-45 4 12 45° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 240 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-4W-2700-60 4 12 60° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 240 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-4W-3000-15 4 12 15° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 260 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-4W-3000-30 4 12 30° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 260 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-4W-3000-45 4 12 45° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 260 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-4W-3000-60 4 12 60° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 260 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-6W-2700-15 6 12 15° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 450 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-6W-2700-30 6 12 30° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 450 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-6W-2700-45 6 12 45° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 450 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-6W-2700-60 6 12 60° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 450 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-6W-3000-15 6 12 15° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 470 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-6W-3000-30 6 12 30° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 470 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-6W-3000-45 6 12 45° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 470 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-6W-3000-60 6 12 60° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 470 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-9W-2700-45 9 12 15° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 560 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-9W-2700-60 9 12 30° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 560 2700 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-9W-3000-45 9 12 45° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 580 3000 40,000
LA-LED-MR16-9W-3000-60 9 12 60° GU5.3 Bi-Pin 580 3000 40,000
LED PAR 36 LA-LED-PAR36-6W-2700-40 6 12 40° Screw Terminal 460 2700 40,000
LA-LED-PAR36-6W-3000-40 6 12 40° Screw Terminal 480 3000 40,000
LA-LED-PAR36-10W-2700-40 10 12 40° Screw Terminal 600 2700 40,000
LA-LED-PAR36-10W-3000-40 10 12 40° Screw Terminal 620 3000 40,000
LA-LED-PAR36-13W-2700-40 13 12 40° Screw Terminal 800 2700 40,000
LA-LED-PAR36-13W-3000-40 13 12 40° Screw Terminal 820 3000 40,000
LA-LED-PAR36-17W-2700-40 17 12 40° Screw Terminal 930 2700 40,000
LA-LED-PAR36-17W-3000-40 17 12 40° Screw Terminal 960 3000 40,000
EncoreLandscapeLighting.com
2277 Elliott Drive
Troy, MI 48083
P: 248-299-1919